PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
13W COB
MODEL NAME : LEMWM18680 Series
RoHS
Compliant
CUSTOMER  :                        .
DATE             : FEB 15, 2013 .
REV               :     REV. 0.0     .

nomenclature.
A 16-digit part number is required when orders are placed. LG Innotek leverages the
following part number nomenclature.
0 =    MES
A  =   NEDA
0  =  Full Bins
1  = 15% Micro-Bins
Appendix. Nomenclature of Package
25 / 25
Datasheet
MODEL LEMWM18680 Series DOCUMENT No. -
REG.DATE 2013.02.15 REV. No. 0.0
REV.DATE 2013.02.15 PAGE -
Revision Date Contents Revision Remark
Rev. 0.0 13.02.15 New Establishment